Nominal Code Description
Creditors
Creditors
Creditors
Creditors
Creditors
Creditors
Creditors
Creditors
Creditors
Creditors
Creditors
Creditors
Wages

Transaction Detail
Food Parcel

Grass Cutting

Gate Keeping

Dog Bin Emptying
Business Rates - PO
Business Rates - JH
Business Rates - C
Subscription
Donation

Play Equipment Parts
Water - Public Toilets
Wire Bins - Cemetery
Salaries Apr 22

Date Paid

30/04/2022
30/04/2022
30/04/2022
30/04/2022
30/04/2022
30/04/2022
30/04/2022
30/04/2022
30/04/2022
30/04/2022
30/04/2022
30/04/2022
30/04/2022

Total Payee Name
556.25 Food Parcel Items
563.64 M&BG

546.5 Gate Keeper
526.24 HBBC
3443.1 HBBC

1110.28 HBBC
2994 HBBC
1023.26 LRALC/NALC
990 Carnival
610.02 HAGS
730.56 Waterplus
1020.56 Kingfisher
9786.68 Salaries



