Nominal Code Description	Transaction Detail	Date Paid	Total	Payee Name
Creditors	Food Parcel	30/04/2022	556.25	Food Parcel Items
Creditors	Grass Cutting	30/04/2022	563.64	M&BG
Creditors	Gate Keeping	30/04/2022	546.5	Gate Keeper
Creditors	Dog Bin Emptying	30/04/2022	526.24	HBBC
Creditors	Business Rates - PO	30/04/2022	3443.1	HBBC
Creditors	Business Rates - JH	30/04/2022	1110.28	HBBC
Creditors	Business Rates - C	30/04/2022	2994	HBBC
Creditors	Subscription	30/04/2022	1023.26	LRALC/NALC
Creditors	Donation	30/04/2022	990	Carnival
Creditors	Play Equipment Parts	30/04/2022	610.02	HAGS
Creditors	Water - Public Toilets	30/04/2022	730.56	Waterplus
Creditors	Wire Bins - Cemetery	30/04/2022	1020.56	Kingfisher
Wages	Salaries Apr 22	30/04/2022	9786.68	Salaries
Wages	Salaries Apr 22	30/04/2022	9786.68	Salaries